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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April30,
1909. 1910.

No. of Sheepon
April30,

1909.
April30,

1910.

Southland County—continued.
Pascoe, Albert, Tokonui
Pascoe Bros., Tokonui
Pascoe, Charles E., Tokonui
Paterson, John, Springhills
Paterson, Thomas, Hokonui
Paterson, James, The Mains, Waikaka
Paterson, W., and Sons, West Dome, ijMoss-

burn
Paton, George, Tokonui Gorge
Patterson, Alexander, Riversdale
Patterson, James, Pine Hills, Gore
Patterson, C., Fortrose
Patterson, James ft, Wendonside
Patterson, David, Ryal Bush
Patterson, Robert, Brown's
Paul, W. J., Waikaka Valley
Pearce, George, Winton
Peat, Andrew, and Son., Dipton
Peart, J. M., EaBt Chatton
Pemble, Henry, Waikaka
Pennington, R. and W., Wright's Bush
Percy, Gavin, Woodlands
Percy, Thomas, jun., Woodlands
Perkins, Alice, Mataura
Perkins, George A., Wendon Valley
Perkins, W., Gore
Perkins, Montgomery, Mimihau
Perriam, H. R., Waituna
Pert, John, Ryal Bush
Perwick, P., Longridge
Peter, Alexander (Executors of), Chatton
Peter, F., Lumsden
Pettigrew, A. W. and T., Grove Bush
Philpot, Thomas, Longbush
Philpot, William, Longbush
Pickett, Charles, Matai
Pike, J. W. and G. B., South Hillend
Pinckney, G., Waikaia
Pinckney, Mrs. G., Waikaia
Pirie, A., Kennington
Pirie, E. G., Mokotua
Pirie, James, Woodlands
Pirie, William, Morton Mains
Pointon, A. ft, Longbush
Pollock, James, Waipounamu
Pope, Lionel, Otama
Porteous, A. R., Lochiel
Porteous, James B., Winton
Porter, David, Gore
Porter, Joseph, Limehills
Potter, R. J., Pukerau
Pow, Catherine, Edendale
Powell, H. 1L, Wallacetown
Power, H., Pukerau
Power, W. E., Pukerau
Poynter, G. F. B., Winton
Prebble, John G., Gore
Preston, James H., Forest Vale, Waimahaka
Price, Frederick A., Waikiwi
Price, John M., Athol
Prichard, G. L., Dacre
Pringle, Frank, Balfour
Pritchard, John, Waikiwi
Proctor, John, sen., Oreti
Pryde, W. M., Mataura
Pullar, Alexander, c/o H. Paterson, Gore ...Pullar, Joseph, Pukerau
Pulley and Morris, Spring Hills
PuUey, George T., Glenham
Purvis, D. A., Kaiwera
Quale, G. T., Lochiel
Quale, J. B., Lochiel
Qualter, John, Pyramid
Quertier, Alfred H., Kaiwera
Quirk, Mrs. M. J., Gore
Rabbidge, Thomas P., Glenham
Rabbit, John, Fernhills, Harrington's
Rae, John, Ferndale
Rae, Mrs. M., Glenham
Ramsay, George, Waimumu
Rankin, William, Middlevale
Rankin, Alexander F., Wyndham
Rankin Bros., Underwood, InvercargiU
Rasmussen Bros., Balfour

82
159
183
146

1186
704

16329

173
1276
346

8

2
453

71
296
815
130

1000
623
248
200
297
716
242
537

2
10

101
417

5359
27

400
612
730

1785
5100
2540

100
207
35

206

52
137
188

Nil
864
937

13394

173
1043
230

14
916

4
203

31
289
917

Nil
930
313

Nil
264
415
613
491

20
1
2

Nil
265

6144
385

Nil
Nil
727

1514
5100
2540

47
120

Nil
262

14
865

19
47
22

145
174
502

51
88

212
110
250

98
4870
4400
6361

178
38
14

764
267
558

1500
56

585
355
768
156
204
498

60
437
291
379
607
348

83
Nil

46
1270

Southland County—continued.
Rathgen, J. T., Brydone
Reburn, Clement, Grove Bush
Reid, Frederick T., Glenham
Reid, William, Pyramid
Reilly, E., and Son, Winton
Reinke, August, McNab
Rhind, James, Lome
Rhodes, W., Waikawa Valley ...Richards, E., Makarewa
Richardson, Malcott, Mataura Island
Ridder, F. C, Wyndham
Riddle Bros., Waimahaka
Riley, John, Haldane
Robbie, Francis, Drummond
Robertson, A. W., Wendon
Robertson, Colin, Waikaia
Robertson, D. and J.,Kaiwera
Robertson, Donald, Otama
Robertson, James, Otama .. iRobertson, John, Waikaka
Robertson, W. J.,Kauana
Robertson, Alexander, Brdwn's
Robertson, E. and C, Brown's
Robertson, Hugh, Woodlands
Robertson, James, Gap Road, Winton
Robertson, W., Niagara
Robertson, W., Waikiwi
Robin, William H., Riversdale ..Robinson, CharleB, Kapuka ... |
Robinson, L., McGeorge's No. 1 bag, Gore..
Robinson, Frank M., Wendon
Robson, James, Niagara
Rodgers, P., Wright's Bush
Roff, S. T., Dipton
Rogers, J. E., care W. Beange, Mokoreta ...
Rogers, John, Garston
Rogerson, Samuel, Kaiwera
Ronald, W. R., Waianiwa .. j
Ronald, William, Waianiwa ...Rose, John, Myross Bush
Rose, William, Wyndham
Rose, George, Dipton
Ross, Robert, Dipton
Ross, Alexander(Executors of), c/o Mathesonand Co., Invercargill
Ross, S., Box 18, Mataura
Ross, Benjamin, Glenham
Ross, Redmond, Grove Bush
Ross, R., Grove Bush
Ross, R. W., Brown's
Rouse, G. W., Limehills
Roxby Bros., Mataura
Roy, Robert, Balfour
Royds, C. J., Invercargill
Rule, William, Mataura Island
Rumler, E. A., Mokotua
Russell, Robert, Lome
Ryan, Daniel, Gore
Ryan. Patrick, Oreti Plains
Sadlier, James H., Longbush
Sadlier, T., Woodlands
Sands, Thomas, Gap Road, WintonSarginson, J. and J. H., Lumsden
Saunders, George, South Hillend
Saxelby, J. (Executors of), Woodlands A.Schultz, F., Mataura
Scott, James, Drumoak, Wyndham
Scott, J. and W., Ferndale
Scott, John, Hokonui
Scott, W., Mataura "'.Scott, Waverley B., Mataura
Scott, William, Hokonui
Scott, W. P., Marairua, Tuturau
Scott, A., Kaiwera
Scott, James, Otaraia
Scott, J. and W., Ferndale ...Scott, John, Benio
Scoullar, William, Oaklands, Pukerau A.Scully, John, Pukerau
Scully, Mrs. Annie, Grove Bush ...Scully, P., Dacre
Scully, William F., Dacre
Senior, Joseph R., Lumsden
Shallard, P. and T. W., Kaweka ,..

375
86

550
57

598
300

3
18

242
118

1014
1302

71
240
434

1529
692
297
508

1119
245
458
214
132
154
75
77

259
338

50
147
211
530

2719
2420
354
797

380
156
577
400

456
235
255

51
526
506
566

1687
289
179
90

1616
1293
173
303

3
507

1025
158
143

1261
699

16
104
104
418
126
328

3066
699
375

3453
625
220
430
587
619
643 '

256
37

455
174
42
74

101
22

204
13

1072
1295

93
882
466

1374
631
366
305
963
262
557
127
40

119
191
61

560
276

82
1772

21
98

Nil
950

2167
2052

347
751
102

Nil
100
914
521395

120
56

272
185
112
20
82

100

232
71

5990
3450
5350

203
135
50

652
196
662

1074
180

713
506
238
238
104
500
567
785

1774
104
178
188

Nil
929
315
392

3
686

2242
146
122

1073
653

97
Nil
Nil
427
312
330

3650
665
641

1368
572
356
130
350
488
543

248
568
168
229
539
245
421
262
322
592
350
106
41
57

650
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